
2009 - 2010 TOP TWENTY GIRLS
 

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. NICOLE HARPIN 14,053 119 118.092
 2. STEPHANIE ARCHAMBAULT 12,312 106 116.151
 3. KELLY MULDOON 8,397 74 113.473

  4. CRYSTAL LEITAO 13,030 117 111.368
 5. TONI LOUTH 10,103 92 109.815

  6. SONYA NONGINTHIRATH 12,533 117 107.120
 7. CHRISTA QUIGLEY 10,793 102 105.814
 8. LAUREN BASSETT 11,119 108 102.954
 9. DAWN ST. ANGELO 9,925 97 102.320
10. ALEXIS HARPIN 10,933 109 100.303
11. ERIN SCOTT 7,622 76 100.289
12. AMBER YAGHOOBIAN 6,502 66 98.515
13. CRYSTAL BURBANK 10,681 109 97.991
14. AMANDA DUARTE 8,199 84 97.607
15. AMBER PETTIT 9,458 97 97.505
16. JENNA ESTRELLA 10,737 111 96.730
17. SYDNEY CARLSON 8,978 94 95.511
18. KAITLYN DUBORD 10,097 106 95.255
19. DARIAN SODERQUIST 6,817 73 93.384
20. MIA FEMINO 6,796 73 93.096



2009 - 2010 TOP TWENTY BOYS

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. MARK ST. JEAN 13,100 99 132.323
 2. TIMOTHY O'BRIEN 11,509 89 129.315
 3. JARED MONAGHAN 12,732 102 124.824

  4. STEVEN BORGES 13,786 111 124.198
 5. JAYCE NAPOLITANO 12,314 100 123.140

  6. COLBY MILLER 13,383 113 118.434
 7. BOBBY CASEY 10,876 93 116.946
 8. MICHAEL DIQUINZIO 11,446 99 115.616
 9. COREY SALISBURY 13,419 117 114.692
10. MICHAEL O'BRIEN 13,244 116 114.172
11. ANDY LOUTH 13,331 118 112.975
12. ZACH NAUMANN 19,929 177 112.593
13. RYAN ANDERSON 8,083 72 112.264
14. MICHAEL MASSOTTI 8,975 80 112.188
15. RYAN BASSETT 12,436 112 111.036
16. JOSHUA LEITAO 13,511 123 109.846
17. BRANDON PUGA 12,788 117 109.299
18. JACOB COSTA 11,288 104 108.538
19. MCKENZIE ROBBINS 9,768 90 108.533
20. JOHN KING 8,235 76 108.355



2009 - 2010 ALL-STATE TEAM
MAJOR BOYS (16-21)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. MARK ST. JEAN 13,100 99 132.323
 2. TIMOTHY O'BRIEN 11,509 89 129.315
 3. JARED MONAGHAN 12,732 102 124.824
 4. STEVEN BORGES 13,786 111 124.198
 5. JAYCE NAPOLITANO 12,314 100 123.140

2009 - 2010 ALL-STATE TEAM
MAJOR GIRLS (16-21)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. NICOLE HARPIN 14,053 119 118.092
 2. STEPHANIE ARCHAMBAULT 12,312 106 116.151
 3. KELLY MULDOON 8,397 74 113.473
 4. TONI LOUTH 10,103 92 109.815
 5. SONYA NONGINTHIRATH 12,533 117 107.120



2009 - 2010 ALL-STATE TEAM
JUNIOR BOYS (13-15)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. COLBY MILLER 13,383 113 118.434
 2. COREY SALISBURY 13,419 117 114.692
 3. MICHAEL O'BRIEN 13,244 116 114.172
 4. RYAN ANDERSON 8,083 72 112.264
 5. JOSHUA LEITAO 13,511 123 109.846

2009 - 2010 ALL-STATE TEAM
JUNIOR GIRLS (13-15)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. CRYSTAL LEITAO 13,030 117 111.368
 2. DAWN ST. ANGELO 9,925 97 102.320
 3. ERIN SCOTT 7,622 76 100.289
 4. AMANDA DUARTE 8,199 84 97.607
 5. KAYLA OLESON 8,367 95 88.074



2009 - 2010 ALL-STATE TEAM
BANTAM BOYS (10-12)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. MICHAEL FERRIS 9,446 96 98.396
 2. BRANDON MCKENZIE 8,639 93 92.892
 3. NATHAN SILVEIRA 8,871 98 90.520
 4. MATTHEW D'AMICO 8,374 95 88.147
 5. MICHAEL MELO 7,560 87 86.897

2009 - 2010 ALL-STATE TEAM
BANTAM GIRLS (10-12)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. CHRISTA QUIGLEY 10,793 102 105.814
 2. LAUREN BASSETT 11,119 108 102.954
 3. ALEXIS HARPIN 10,933 109 100.303
 4. AMBER YAGHOOBIAN 6,502 66 98.515
 5. CRYSTAL BURBANK 10,681 109 97.991



2009 - 2010 ALL-STATE TEAM
PREP BOYS (7-9)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. DYLAN LAMPINSKI 9,839 111 88.640
 2. NICHOLAS TAVARES 7,055 84 83.988
 3. PRESTON SIMPKINS 7,773 96 80.969
 4. ZACHARY SIMONELLI 5,059 70 72.271
 5. DEVIN ROBERTS 6,263 93 67.344

2009 - 2010 ALL-STATE TEAM
PREP GIRLS (7-9)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. DARIAN SODERQUIST 6,817 73 93.384
 2. MIA FEMINO 6,796 73 93.096
 3. ERICA SANTILLI 9,401 105 89.533
 4. MCKAYLA BROWN 5,047 61 82.738
 5. #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A



2009 - 2010 ALL-STATE TEAM
PEEWEE BOYS (6 & UNDER)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

 1. No PeeWee Boys qualified. #N/A #N/A #N/A
 2. #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

2009 - 2010 ALL-STATE TEAM
PEEWEE GIRLS (6 & UNDER)

NAME PINFALL GAMES AVERAGE

No PeeWee Girls qualified.
 1. #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
 2. #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A




